
100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0234 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI TENTERA DARAT 12.02 +0.3 Q
2 0568 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 12.435 -1.7 Q
3 0102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 12.439 -1.7 Q
4 0567 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.59 -0.7 Q
5 0270 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 13.15 +0.3 Q
6 0264 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 13.17 -0.7 Q
7 0754 NURUL WAFA ANISA BINTI HAMKA POA TERENGGANU 13.25 +0.3 q
8 0444 ROBEAH BINTI TARMIZI PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 13.33 -0.7 q
9 0929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD TAU WIPERS 13.37 -0.7
10 0072 EMMA HILL YU WEI LING MSN SARAWAK 13.39 -1.7
11 0831 NURUL AINA WIPERS 13.43 -1.7
12 0798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 13.62 -0.7
13 0116 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MELAKA 13.74 -1.7
14 0828 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA WIPERS 13.78 +0.3
15 0527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 13.88 -1.7
16 0804 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 14.00 -0.7
17 0774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 14.12 +0.3
18 0528 HAKIMAH MAWADDAH BT HASMAWI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.21 -1.7
19 0524 NURUL HAKIMA BT MOHD FUAD SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.23 +0.3
20 0037 LOW JIA VERN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.51 -0.7
21 0844 NG TING EN WIPERS 16.64 +0.3

DNS 0845 ZOEY SIM YAN QI WIPERS DNS -0.7
DNS 0066 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) DNS -1.7
DNS 0041 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN - HOW KAWAN ATHLETICS DNS +0.3



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0234 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI TENTERA DARAT 12.02 Q
2 0270 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 13.15 Q
3 0754 NURUL WAFA ANISA BINTI HAMKA POA TERENGGANU 13.25 q
4 0828 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA WIPERS 13.78
5 0774 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 14.12
6 0524 NURUL HAKIMA BT MOHD FUAD SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.23
7 0844 NG TING EN WIPERS 16.64
DNS 0041 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN - HOW KAWAN ATHLETICS -

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0567 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.59 Q
2 0264 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 13.17 Q
3 0444 ROBEAH BINTI TARMIZI PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 13.33 q
4 0929 NURUL QURRATU AUNI BTE MOHD TAU WIPERS 13.37
5 0798 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 13.62
6 0804 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 14.00
7 0037 LOW JIA VERN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.51
DNS 0845 ZOEY SIM YAN QI WIPERS -

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : -1.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0568 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 12.435 Q
2 0102 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' BINTI MAZLAN BEECITY SQUAD 12.439 Q
3 0072 EMMA HILL YU WEI LING MSN SARAWAK 13.39
4 0831 NURUL AINA WIPERS 13.43
5 0116 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MELAKA 13.74
6 0527 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 13.88
7 0528 HAKIMAH MAWADDAH BT HASMAWI SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI ATHLETIC 14.21
DNS 0066 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB (CJAC) -


